Garden's Columbariun	n Price List	Oct 1, 2023 Fee	Details
Harmony & Mountain N	leadow Price	List - Niches	
Bottom Row - Hold Two Uri	าร		
Resident Fee			
Lot		\$3,990	
Plus Care Fund		\$399	
Total Right of Internment		\$4,389	
Non-Resident Fee		\$6,039	Includes Care Fund (\$549)
2nd Row - Hold Two Urns (	2nd row from bo	ttom)	
Resident Fee		•	
Lot		\$4,390	
Plus Care Fund		\$439	
Total Right of Internment		\$4,829	
Non-Resident Fee		\$6,479	Includes Care Fund (\$589)
3rd Row - Hold Two Urns (2	nd from the top	)	
Resident Fee			
Lot		\$4,890	
Plus Care Fund		\$489	
Total Right of Internment		\$5,379	
Non-Resident Fee		\$7,029.00	Includes Care Fund (\$639)
Tan Daw Hald Two Hone			
Top Row - Hold Two Urns  Resident Fee			
Lot		\$5,490	
Plus Care Fund		\$549	
Total Right of Internment		\$6,039	
Total ragile of internment		ψ0,000	
Non-Resident Fee		\$7,700	Include Care Fund (\$700)
Additional Merchandies	& Services		
Bronze Plaques for Columbarium		\$1,495.00	
Flower Vases		\$395.00	
Cameo Picture and Ring for Plaque			Quoted at time of purchase
Single Scroll for Existing Plaques		\$525.00	
Opening/Closing Fee - Weekday		\$150.00	
Opening/Closing Fee - Weekend		\$300.00	
Transfer Fee		\$250.00	
Removing Bronze Niche Plaque		\$195.00	
Memory Book Plaques		\$795.00	